CASE-Judgment Audit
1/14/2026 7:58:11 AM

Style

APRIL MICALLEF vs
RAYMOND PINKAL et al

Department of Revenue vs
ELLENSBURG ISLAND
GRILL, LLC et al

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE,
INC. vs KYLLE SCHANE

Department of Revenue vs
WOODRIDGE CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

Department of Revenue vs
CHEW-N-BUTTS, INC.

Department of Revenue vs
CENTRAL AXE
THROWING LLC

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

22-2-00173-19

24-2-01258-19

25-2-00401-19

25-2-01141-19

25-2-01188-19

25-2-01282-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
1/13/2026 - 1/14/2026

Type
General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Status Code
Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Vacated
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Updated
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