

**Kittitas County Superior Court**  
**Judgment Audit Report**  
1/13/2026 - 1/14/2026

<b>Style</b>	<b>Case Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Status Code</b>	<b>Updated Date</b>	<b>Add Update Flag</b>
APRIL MICALLEF vs RAYMOND PINKAL et al	22-2-00173-19	General Recovery	Active	10/28/2022	Updated
Department of Revenue vs ELLENSBURG ISLAND GRILL, LLC et al	24-2-01258-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/13/2026	Updated
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE, INC. vs KYLLE SCHANE	25-2-00401-19	Transcript of Judgment	Fully Satisfied	1/13/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	25-2-01141-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/13/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs CHEW-N-BUTTS, INC.	25-2-01188-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/13/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs CENTRAL AXE THROWING LLC	25-2-01282-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Vacated	1/13/2026	Updated